
COMM NW COR OF S 30 AC OF NE1/4 
180 FT FOR POB, CONT S 185 FT, E
FT, W 235 FT TO POB.

HOWEY ERNEST BERNARD II
423 SW SEMINOLE TER
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PRCL:0:1: 911 ADDRESS CHANGE ONLY

1995HX Base Yr

413 SW SEMINOLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 936 82.7100 49.63 46,454 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 18,343

UOP 48 25 12 238

972 936 18,582

BAS= W66 S14 E36 UOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E30 N14$.

BAS

66

14

36
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14
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8

6

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

5,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 15,000.00 18,750.00 7,969

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 15,000.00 18,750.00 7,969


